



13 MAR 25 AM 9:09
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FLOOR AMENDMENT NO. _____

BY:

Eddie Frazier

- 1 Amend C.S.H.B. No. 5 (house committee report) as follows:
2 (1) On page 7, line 3, strike "seven" and substitute "six
3 and one-half".
4 (2) On page 7, line 13, strike "and" and substitute "[~~and~~"]".
5 (3) On page 7, line 15, strike the period and substitute ";
6 and".
7 (4) On page 7, between lines 15 and 16, insert the
8 following:
9 (9) one-half credit in health under Section
10 28.002(a)(2)(B).